
      Summer Tech Programs for Tweens (Ages 8-12) 

           

Minecraft Mondays (Ages 8-12). Beginners and experienced builders welcome. Come build in 

creative mode on our MinecraftEdu server. A new challenge each week. No registration necessary, but 

space is limited.  

@EASTON       @ST MICHAELS 

Monday June 20, 2-4p.m.      Monday June 27, 6-7:30p.m. 
Monday June 27, 2-4p.m.      Monday July 18, 6-7:30p.m. 
Monday July 11, 2-4p.m.      Monday July 25, 6-7:30p.m. 
Monday July 18, 2-4p.m.      Monday August 1, 6-7:30p.m.  
Monday July 25, 2-4p.m. 
Monday August 1, 2-4p.m. 
Monday August 8, 2-4p.m.  
 
 
 

 

Make-It Workshop (Ages 8-12). Tuesday August 9, 2-4p.m. 

@EASTON. Test your creativity and ingenuity building a fun, hands-

on project. No registration necessary, but space is limited.  

 

 

  

Hour of CodeTM Workshop (Ages 8-12). Learn how easy it is to build animated programs 

using simple web coding techniques at our drop-in coding workshop. We will be using the official Hour 

of CodeTM curriculum (www.code.org). No registration necessary, but space is limited.  

@EASTON       @ST MICHAELS 

Saturday June 11, 10a.m.-3p.m in the Teen Area   Thursday July 14, 2-4p.m. 

Thursday June 30, 3-5p.m.     Thursday August 4, 3-5p.m. 

 

http://www.code.org/

